ROBINSON COLLEGE CHAPEL - Michaelmas Term 2023

Sunday 8 October
ANTHEMS

AMEN
ADDRESS
HYMNS

Choral Evening Service

View me, Lord - Lloyd

We wait for thy loving kindness - McKie
Piccolo

The Chaplain

339,353,485

Tuesday 10 October
RESPONSES
PSALM
CANTICLES
ANTHEM

Sunday 15 October
ANTHEMS

AMEN
ADDRESS
HYMNS

Choral Evensong

G. Jackson

53

Service in A - Sumsion

We wait for thy loving kindness - McKie

Choral Evening Service

The Lord’s Prayer - Jackson

All wisdom cometh from the Lord - Moore
Piccolo

Dr Scott Annett

146, 364,377

Tuesday 17 October
INTROIT
ANTHEM

Sunday 22 October
ANTHEMS

AMEN
ADDRESS
HYMNS

Choral Compline
The Lord’s Prayer - Jackson
Lux Aeterna - Duruflé

Choral Evening Service

We shall walk - Undine Smith Moore
Kyrie Eleison - Duruflé

Piccolo

Max Mason

52,365,408

Tuesday 24 October
RESPONSES
PSALM
CANTICLES
ANTHEM

Sunday 29 October
ANTHEMS

AMEN
ADDRESS
HYMNS

Choral Evensong

G. Jackson

119:1-8

Service in A - Sumsion
Kyrie Eleison - Duruflé

Choral Evening Service

0 come, ye servants of the Lord - Tye
In Paradisum - Duruflé

Piccolo

Dr Lotte Reinbold

334,366,239

Tuesday 31 October
INTROIT
ANTHEM

Sunday 5 November
REQUIEM
ADDRESS
HYMN

Choral Compline
0 come, ye servants of the Lord - Tye
We shall walk - Undine Smith Moore

All Souls’ Requiem Eucharist
Duruflé

Professor Judith Lieu

331

Tuesday 7 November
RESPONSES
PSALM
CANTICLES
ANTHEM

Sunday 12 November
ANTHEMS

AMEN
ADDRESS
HYMNS

Choral Evensong

G. Jackson

37:1-10

‘Gloucester’ Service - Howells
View me, Lord - Lloyd

Remembrance Sunday Service
For the Fallen - Guest

Crossing the Bar - Parry

Piccolo

Professor Morna Hooker

TBC

Tuesday 14 November
INTROIT
ANTHEM

Sunday 19 November
ANTHEMS

AMEN
ADDRESS
HYMNS

Choral Compline
For the Fallen - Guest
Crossing the Bar - Parry

Choral Evening Service

This is the truth sent from above - RVW
Lift up your heads - Leighton

Piccolo

The Chaplain

352,295,368

Tuesday 21 November

Choral Evensong

RESPONSES G. Jackson
PSALM 106:1-12
CANTICLES ‘Gloucester’ Service - Howells
ANTHEM E’en so, Lord Jesus, quickly come - Manz
Sunday 26 November Advent Carols Service (4pm)
CAROLS This is the truth sent from above - RVW
The Holly and the Ivy - Owens
Sing Lullaby - Howells
Now may we singen - McDowall
All this time - Walton
E’en so, Lord Jesus, quickly come - Manz
HOMILY The Chaplain
HYMNS Once in Royal David’s City
Good King Wenceslas
0 Come, All Ye Faithful
Hark! The Herald Angels Sing
Tuesday 28 November Choral Compline
INTROIT Sing Lullaby - Howells
ANTHEM Now may we singen - McDowall

Choral Services cease until Sunday 21 January 2024

Simon Perry Chaplain

Jeremy Thurlow Director of Music

Will Sims Director of Chapel Music
Ben Cole Basil Shone Organ Scholar



